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GRILLE

TAIL LAMP

HOOD

g

CODE

1 KAG073 NA
2 KAHLO73 LA
KAHLO073 RA

3 KAFLO73 LA
KAFL073 RA

4 KALO73 LA

KALO73 RA

5 KALO73 LB

KALO73 RB

6 KAF073 RA

KAF073 LA

7 KAHO73 NA

DESCRIPTION
GRILLE
HEAD LAMP
HEAD LAMP RH
FOG LAMP LH
FOG LAMP
TAIL LAMP LH
TAIL LAMP RH
TAIL LAMP LH
TAIL LAMP RH
FENDER RH
FENDER LH
HOOD

KIA SPORTAGE 2005-2007

5 TAIL LAMP

MODEL
SPORTAGE
SPORTAGE
SPORTAGE
SPORTAGE
SPORTAGE
SPORTAGE
SPORTAGE
SPORTAGE
SPORTAGE
SPORTAGE
SPORTAGE
SPORTAGE

YEAR
'05
'05
'05
'05
'05
'05
'05
'05
'05
'05
'05
'05

OEM

92101-1F010
92102-1F010
92201-1F000
92202-1F000
92402-1F010
92401-1F010
92401-1F020
92402-1F020

66400-1F010

3 FOG LAMP

6 FENDER
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PCS

-

20

A A A A a a A

NW

2.32
2.30
10.00
10.00
1.40
1.40
1.39
1.39

20.00

GW

273
2.48
12.00
12.00
1.51
1.51
1.50
1.50

21.60

)

M3

0.0300
0.0300
0.0300
0.0300

0.1400

PART LINK




